
Wielobój

OW. OK. OW. OK. OW. OK. OW. OK.

1 Nowak Patryk NTG Nysa 2011 5,000 14,650 5,000 14,700 5,000 14,650 5,000 14,300 58,300

2 Jakubowski Miłosz NTG Nysa 2011 5,000 14,400 5,000 14,500 5,000 14,700 5,000 14,350 57,950

3 Zganiacz Aleksander NTG Nysa 2011 5,000 14,550 5,000 14,300 5,000 14,750 5,000 13,900 57,500

4 Kostoń Adam AZS AWF Katowice 2011 5,000 14,050 5,000 14,200 5,000 14,600 5,000 14,000 56,850

5 Nowicki Mikołaj NTG Nysa 2011 5,000 14,000 5,000 14,300 5,000 14,600 5,000 13,800 56,700

6 Kanak Oliwier NTG Nysa 2011 5,000 13,900 5,000 13,700 5,000 14,750 4,500 13,700 56,050

7 Kubica Krzysztof KG Radlin 2011 5,000 13,900 5,000 14,400 4,000 13,400 5,000 13,800 55,500

8 Kubec Franciszek AZS AWF Katowice 2012 5,000 12,250 5,000 14,400 5,000 14,300 5,000 14,100 55,050

8 Frycz Andrzej NTG Nysa 2011 5,000 12,550 5,000 13,800 5,000 14,650 5,000 14,050 55,050

10 Kuc Wojciech AZS AWF Katowice 2012 5,000 13,350 5,000 13,400 5,000 13,950 5,000 13,700 54,400

11 Piróg Brian NTG Nysa 2011 5,000 12,700 5,000 14,000 5,000 14,500 5,000 13,100 54,300

12 Bodziony Szymon KG Radlin 2011 5,000 13,500 5,000 14,000 4,000 13,700 5,000 13,050 54,250

13 Rus Miłosz KG Radlin 2011 5,000 13,500 5,000 14,000 4,000 13,100 5,000 13,550 54,150

14 Jakubiec Bartłomiej NTG Nysa 2011 5,000 13,000 5,000 13,400 5,000 14,050 5,000 13,400 53,850

15 Dudkiewicz Miłosz AZS AWF Katowice 2011 5,000 11,750 5,000 14,300 5,000 14,000 5,000 13,650 53,700

16 Naciasta Ryszard NTG Nysa 2012 5,000 13,050 5,000 13,200 5,000 14,400 5,000 13,000 53,650

17 Michalczyk Kacper NTG Nysa 2012 5,000 12,900 4,500 13,600 5,000 14,050 4,500 13,000 53,550

18 Bizior Antoni AZS AWF Katowice 2013 5,000 11,900 5,000 14,000 5,000 14,150 4,500 12,850 52,900

19 Karmelita Xavier NTG Nysa 2012 5,000 11,650 4,500 12,700 5,000 14,400 4,500 12,700 51,450

20 Bednarek Dominik NTG Nysa 2012 5,000 9,000 4,500 12,400 5,000 13,550 4,000 9,300 44,250

21 Kurowski Daniel NTG Nysa 2012 5,000 10,250 5,000 13,700 5,000 13,500 3,500 6,700 44,150
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Wielobój - rocznik 2011

OW OK. OW OK. OW OK. OW OK.

1 Nowak Patryk NTG Nysa 2011 5,000 14,650 5,000 14,700 5,000 14,650 5,000 14,300 58,300

2 Jakubowski Miłosz NTG Nysa 2011 5,000 14,400 5,000 14,500 5,000 14,700 5,000 14,350 57,950

3 Zganiacz Aleksander NTG Nysa 2011 5,000 14,550 5,000 14,300 5,000 14,750 5,000 13,900 57,500

4 Kostoń Adam AZS AWF Katowice 2011 5,000 14,050 5,000 14,200 5,000 14,600 5,000 14,000 56,850

5 Nowicki Mikołaj NTG Nysa 2011 5,000 14,000 5,000 14,300 5,000 14,600 5,000 13,800 56,700

6 Kanak Oliwier NTG Nysa 2011 5,000 13,900 5,000 13,700 5,000 14,750 4,500 13,700 56,050

7 Kubica Krzysztof KG Radlin 2011 5,000 13,900 5,000 14,400 4,000 13,400 5,000 13,800 55,500

8 Frycz Andrzej NTG Nysa 2011 5,000 12,550 5,000 13,800 5,000 14,650 5,000 14,050 55,050

9 Piróg Brian NTG Nysa 2011 5,000 12,700 5,000 14,000 5,000 14,500 5,000 13,100 54,300

10 Bodziony Szymon KG Radlin 2011 5,000 13,500 5,000 14,000 4,000 13,700 5,000 13,050 54,250

11 Rus Miłosz KG Radlin 2011 5,000 13,500 5,000 14,000 4,000 13,100 5,000 13,550 54,150

12 Jakubiec Bartłomiej NTG Nysa 2011 5,000 13,000 5,000 13,400 5,000 14,050 5,000 13,400 53,850

13 Dudkiewicz Miłosz AZS AWF Katowice 2011 5,000 11,750 5,000 14,300 5,000 14,000 5,000 13,650 53,700
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Wielobój - Rocznik 2012

OW. OK. OW. OK. OW. OK. OW. OK.

1 Kubec Franciszek AZS AWF Katowice 2012 5,000 12,250 5,000 14,400 5,000 14,300 5,000 14,100 55,050

2 Kuc Wojciech AZS AWF Katowice 2012 5,000 13,350 5,000 13,400 5,000 13,950 5,000 13,700 54,400

3 Naciasta Ryszard NTG Nysa 2012 5,000 13,050 5,000 13,200 5,000 14,400 5,000 13,000 53,650

4 Michalczyk Kacper NTG Nysa 2012 5,000 12,900 4,500 13,600 5,000 14,050 4,500 13,000 53,550

5 Karmelita Xavier NTG Nysa 2012 5,000 11,650 4,500 12,700 5,000 14,400 4,500 12,700 51,450

6 Bednarek Dominik NTG Nysa 2012 5,000 9,000 4,500 12,400 5,000 13,550 4,000 9,300 44,250

7 Kurowski Daniel NTG Nysa 2012 5,000 10,250 5,000 13,700 5,000 13,500 3,500 6,700 44,150
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FINAŁ - ĆW. WOLNE

OW. OK.

1 Nowak Patryk NTG Nysa 2011 5,700 14,900

2 Zganiacz Aleksander NTG Nysa 2011 5,600 14,866

3 Kanak Oliwier NTG Nysa 2011 5,300 14,133

4 Kubica Krzysztof KG Radlin 2011 5,300 14,100

5 Nowicki Mikołaj NTG Nysa 2011 5,700 13,800

6 Kostoń Adam AZS AWF Katowice 2011 5,300 13,733

7 Rus Miłosz KG Radlin 2011 5,300 13,200

8 Kuc Wojciech AZS AWF Katowice 2012 5,300 12,700
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FINAŁ - DRĄŻEK

OW. OK.

1 Jakubowski Miłosz NTG Nysa 2011 5,000 14,366

2 Frycz Andrzej NTG Nysa 2011 5,000 14,233

3 Kostoń Adam AZS AWF Katowice 2011 5,000 14,166

4 Kuc Wojciech AZS AWF Katowice 2012 5,000 14,033

5 Kubec Franciszek AZS AWF Katowice 2012 5,000 13,966

6 Jakubiec Bartłomiej NTG Nysa 2011 5,000 13,766

7 Dudkiewicz Miłosz AZS AWF Katowice 2011 5,000 13,633

8 Naciasta Ryszard NTG Nysa 2012 5,000 13,400
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FINAŁ - ĆW. W PODPORACH

OW. OK.

1 Jakubowski Miłosz NTG Nysa 2011 6,000 15,500

1 Zganiacz Aleksander NTG Nysa 2011 6,000 15,500

3 Rus Miłosz KG Radlin 2011 6,000 15,100

4 Piróg Brian NTG Nysa 2011 6,000 15,000

5 Kubica Krzysztof KG Radlin 2011 5,000 13,800

6 Kubec Franciszek AZS AWF Katowice 2012 5,000 13,700

7 Bodziony Szymon KG Radlin 2011 5,000 13,600

8 Dudkiewicz Miłosz AZS AWF Katowice 2011 6,000 13,400
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FINAŁ - SKOK

OW. OK. OW. OK.

1 Nowak Patryk NTG Nysa 2011 5,000 14,733 5,000 14,300 14,517

2 Frycz Andrzej NTG Nysa 2011 5,000 14,466 4,000 13,400 13,933

3 Kanak Oliwier NTG Nysa 2011 5,000 14,500 4,000 13,300 13,900

3 Bodziony Szymon KG Radlin 2011 4,000 13,300 5,000 14,500 13,900

5 Piróg Brian NTG Nysa 2011 5,000 14,466 4,000 13,000 13,733

5 Bizior Antoni AZS AWF Katowice 2013 5,000 14,400 4,000 13,066 13,733

5 Naciasta Ryszard NTG Nysa 2012 5,000 14,033 4,000 13,433 13,733

8 Nowicki Mikołaj NTG Nysa 2011 5,000 14,200 4,000 13,000 13,600
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